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Director, Leasing FCR Leasing

The Queensway Leah Feeley fr.ca ® FIRST
Leah.Feeley@fcr.ca leasing@fcr.ca
Toronto, ON 647-202-9386 403.257.6888 .. CAPITAL
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The Queensway is ideally situated at the bustling intersection of

N l)@‘; Balanced Bodies Wellness
Hwy 427 and the Gardiner Expressway; two major arteries that =
connect the suburban GTA with downtown Toronto. This site
represents a unique and extremely attractive redevelopment

opportunity for urban retail servicing the densely populated and \
underserviced surrounding neighbourhoods of Etobicoke.
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The Queensway
Demographics

The Queensway / The

& Traffic Count East Mall : 46,864

O
% Walk Score N/A

— Transit Score N/A

1km

(@ Household Income $115,725
@ Households 1,395

86-9? Population 3,380

fcr.ca

3km

$118,509

25,666

61,720

5km

$123,343

102,285

244,874
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The Queensway 1629 The Queensway Site Plan

ue QUEENSWAY

Development Site

THE QUEEN ELIZABETH WAY
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Current Tenants

Mercedes-Benz Canada Unavailable Leah Feeley
Director, Leasing
Leah.Feeley@fcr.ca @
647-202-9386 Mercedes Benz

fcr.ca
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